## L1900010Z802

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	800353
(Address)	000000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	10/13/20-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800353337668

19/13/25--81939--639<sub>(3)</sub> ++30.00 52

(::)

O SIMMONS NOV 17 2020

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Durden Red An	gus LLC
Name of Fin	med manning company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:
Pheb	e Durden
	<u>.</u>
	Firm/Company
320 N 8+4 S	Address
Durden Red  Firm  320 N 8 <sup>th</sup> St  Quincy FL  City/State  durdenredange  E-mail address: (to be used for  further information concerning this matter, please call:  Phebe Durden  at (  Name of Person  osed is a check for the following amount:  \$25.00 Filing Fee X \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate Ce	
durdenre.  E-mail address:	mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  dence concerning this matter to the following:  Phebe Durden Name of Person  Durden Red Angus Fimi/Company  320 N 8 <sup>th</sup> St  Address  Quincy FL 323 T   City/State and Zip Code  durden redangus @ 9 mail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  necerning this matter, please call:  urden  at (850) 519 0895  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  following amount:  X \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
For further information concerning this matter, please of	
Phebe Durden Name of Person	at (850) 519 0895  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	,
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
	Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy
Registration Section	Registration Section Division of Corporations
	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Durden Red Angus LLC	ب	$\theta_{ij} \neq 0$ , , $\theta_{ij}$	<u>: २२</u>
Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears ability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w			
Florida document number <u>L/9 000/02802</u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company he	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
F			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
		<del></del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ad	dress on our re	cords, <u>enter the na</u> i	ne of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
New Negational Villes Padaless.	Enter Flori	da street address	
		Florida _	<u></u> .
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pr being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	erformance of i ovided for in C	ny duties, and I am hapter 605, F.S. Or	familiar with and r, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

II amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address 4129	Type of Action
MGR	Patrick B. Durden	320 N 8th St	🗆 Add
		Quincy, FL 32351	Remove
			<del>-</del>
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
<del></del>	<del></del>		🗆 Add
		<del> </del>	□Remove
			□ Change
		<del></del>	□Remove

					į, · · ·	: 1: ~3	
							-
	•						•
							-
					<del></del>		-
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					-
							-
							-
					_		-
							-
		<del></del>			<u> </u>		-
						<del></del>	-
					-		-
							-
							<u>-</u>
m effecti o <u>te:</u> If	e date, if other than the date of ive date is listed, the date must be spe the date inserted in this block door t's effective date on the Department	cific and cannot be personal contract the approximation of the contract the contrac	plicable statutory	or more than 90 filing requiren	(option days after finents, this c	ling.) Pursuant to 60:	5.0207 (I led as th
is filed						The 90th day after	er the
ted	October 7  Chelee Signati	202	<u>o</u> .				
	Chelee	Llucher or a	authorized represen	tative of a memb	ਦਾ		
	DL 1		· ····································	we minim			
		Durde Typed or p	r)				